BREAK FAST

Jea

Black Tea

Coffee

Black Coffee

Plain Omelette
Masala Omelette
Bread Omelette

White Omelette
Scuumble Egg

Eg9g Burjia

Paorni Sabji (5 pes)
Chale Bhature (2 pes)
Wlee Onion Paratha (2 pes)
Woe Paratha (2 pes)
Plain Paratha (2 pes)
Laccha Paratha (4 pes )
Egg Paratha (2 pes)
Nen Puri (4 pes )

Gobi panathia. (2 pes)
Paneer Paratha (2 pes )
Caddlic Paratha (2 pes )

Jdly Sambiar Chutney (4 pcs)
Jdly Vada Sambar Chutney (4 pcs)

Vada Sambar (4 pes )

35/-
25]-
50]-
35/-
60/-
80]-
110]-
130/-
120/-
110]-
100/-
120/-
140/-
140/-
150/-
110/-
120/-
160/-
120/-
150/-
180-
140/-
120/-
120/-
120/-



Plain Desa (2 pes )
Masala Desa (2 pes)
Egg Dosa (2 pes)
Appam (2 pes)
Upma

Peha

Semiya Upma

Veg Maggie

Veg Masala Maggie
Egg Masata Maggic

STARTER VEG CHINESE

Chilly Paneer (Sezwan)
Veg Chitty (Miz)
Chilly Mushreem (Sezwan)
Veg Manchurian

Gobi Manchurian
Mustroom Manchurian
Paneer Manchurian
Cuispy Chilly Petate
Foney Chilly Potate
Saya Bean Chilly
Gabii 65 (10 pes)

100/-
120/-
150/-
100-
100/-
100/-
120/-
50]-
70/-
120/-
100]-

250/-
150]-
250-
250/-
200-
220/-
230-
240|-
240|-
250/-
180]-
220/-
180]-
180]-



STARTER NON VEG

Chicten Lollipap (6 pcs)
Chiclen Dream Stick (6 pcs )
Chictien 65 Bene (10 pes)
Chiclien 65 Baneless (10 pes)
Cuispy Chilly Chicken (10 pcs)
Chicken Deep Fry (6 pcs)
Pepper Chicken (10 pes)
Chiclien Salt Pepper (10 pcs )
Pragon Chicken (10 pcs )
Haju Chichlien (10 pes)
Chiclen Manchurian (10 pes)
Chilly Chicken (10 pcs)
IPnouwn Chilly (10pcs )
Pnawn Manchuian (10 pes)
Garlic Chiclen

Ginger Chicken

Pnouwn Salt LPepper (10 pes)
Pnoawwn Golder fry (10 pes )
Pnawn Kaju (10 pes )
Chilly prawn (10 pes )
IPnown Mackuwrian (10 pes)
Chilly Fisk (10pcs )

Fish Finger (06 pes )

Fish Salt & Pepper (10pcs )
Fish Macturian (10pcs )

Evening Snacks (Veg)

Veg Pakeda
Paneer Pakoda
Mix Veg Pakoda
Caebi Pakeda
Onien Patoda

280|-
320/-
200/-
250/-
280/-
280|-
300/-
300/-
340|-
350/-
280|-
280|-
350/-
350/-
260/-
260/-
340/-
320/-
400|-
300/-
300/-
250/-
280|-
280|-
280-

150]-
200/-
200-
180]-
160]-



Evening Snacks (Non-Veg)

Chicken Pakeda 250/-
Prawn Pakoeda 300/-
Fiskh Pakada 250/-
Soup

Jaemate seup 130/-
Veg Fot n Seur Soup 145]-
Veg Saup 120]-
Chiclen Fot n Sour Seup 170]-
Chiclen Sweet n Corn 170]-
Veg Manchow Soup 155/-
Veg Sweet n Caxn 145/-
Chicken Manchow Seup 155]-
Chicken Manchow Seup 180]-
Lung Fung Seup 150]-

Main Course NonVeg Indian

Chictien Cuvy (Bene) 220|-
Chicten Cuviy (Beneless ) 260|-
Chicten Masala (Bene) 220/-
Chicten (Beneless ) 220/-
Chiclen Do Pyaza (Bene) 240|-
Chicken Do Pyaza (Beneless ) 280]-
Chicten Kalapuri (Baene) 300/-
Mughlai Chicken (Beone) 300/-
Butter Chicken (Baene) 280|-

FKadai Chichen (Bone) 260)-



Chicken Stew

Palate Chicken (Bene)
Chicken Houna (Bene)
Chicken Bartha (Boneless )
Chicken patiala
FHyderabadi Chiclien
Prawn Cury

Pnawn Masala
Pnawn Do Pyaza
Prnawn Butter Masala
Pnawn Kadai

Pnawn Malai Cuviy
Fish Fuy

Jawa Fish Fry

Fish Masala

Fish Cuvy

Fish Do Pyaza
Hadai Fish

Fish Kovma

&g9 Cuvny

Egg Masala

Rice & Noodles (Chinese)

Veg Neaadles

Mix NenVeg Neaadles
Pnawn Neadles

Fot Garlic Neodles
Chicken Noadles
Chicken Sezwan Naadles
Veg Sezwan Neadles

Mix NenVeg Sezwan Neadles

Pruawn Sezwan Neodles
Fot Garlic Sezwan Neadles

300/-
300/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
300/-
320/-
320/-
340|-
360/-
350/-
400|-
380/-
430|-
180-
240|-
260/-
220|-
260-
280-
300/-
180/-
200-

180|-
300/-
300/-
240-
220/-
220|-
200/-

330/-
320/-
260)-



Fried Rice

Veg Fried Rice

Chicten Fried Rice

Fish Fried Rice

Prawn Fried Rice

Mix Fried Rice

Sezwan Fried Rice

Sezwan Chicken Fried Rice
Veg Garlic Fried Rice

Nan Veg Garlic Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Sea Food Fried Rice

Veg Sezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Sezwan Fried Rice
Fish Sezwan Fried Rice
Prawn Sezwan Fried Rice
Mix Sezwan Fried Rice

Veg Sezwan Garlic Fried Rice
Nen Veg Sezwan Garlic Fuied Rice
Egg Sezwan Fried Rice

Sea Food Fried Rice

Indian Basmati Rice

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Lemon Rice
Curd Rice
Jaemate Rice
Ghiee Rice
Veg Pulac

180]-
210]-
230]-
300]-
350]-
190]-
230/-
180]-
250]-
180]-
300]-
200]-
230]-
250]-
320/-
360]-
200]-
270]-

200/-
320/-

95/-

110/-
130/-
160/-
150/-
110)-
190/-



Hasbumini Pulac

Green Peas Pulac

Paneer Pulac

Chicken Binyani Beneless

Egg Biyani

Fish Bingani

Veg Binyani

Prouwwn Bingani

Mix Biwgani (Chicken, Mutten,Prawn, Fish)

Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Fadka
Butter Dal Fuy

Dal Mathani
Chictien Dal Makthani
Egg Dal Makhani
Channa Masala

Rajma Masala

Veg Sabji

Gebi Masala
Mix Veg Sakiji
Palats Paneer

220/-
180-
220/-
240/-
280/-
260/-
220-
250/-
180-
350/-
450/-

120]-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180-
180-
200-
200/-

200/-
200/-
210/-
240|-



Veg Hounma

Veg Helapuri

Hadai Veg

Paneer Butter Masala
Mutter Paneer

oo Mutter

Woe Paneer

Veg Hofta

Paneer Malai Keft
HKadai Paneer
Mustreem Masala
Mustreom Baby Con Masalla
Woo Capsicum

oo Jeera

Haju Jemate Cury
Mutter Mushreom
Wlea Tomate

Wlea Fried

Dum Wloe

Brinjal Fried

Bindi Fried

Wee Gobii Fried

Wee Palake

Paneer Do Pyaza
Methi Mutter Masala
Gobii Mutter Masala
Bolied Veg

Tandoor Starters

Fandoori Chiclen (Full)
Fandoori Chichen (Falf)
Chicken Fififia
Chichen Seef Fabal

260/-
280/-
260/-
260-
240/-
210/-
220/-
250/-
320/-
320/-
240|-
240|-
190/-
180-
260-
240|-
180/-
120-
200|-
200/-
120/-
120/-
140-
140/-
180-
240|-
140|-
200/-
140/-

550/-
355/-
217/-
205/-



HKali Mirch Kabale 205]-

Resfimi Habab 230/-
(chari Tifha 205/-
Chicken Afgani 217/-
Fangari Haban 240|-
Pancer tifha 190)-
Veg Seeht Kabalb 180|-
Mustnoom Fifiha 190|-
Pancer Mabai Tikka 190]-

Tandoori Breads

Plain Naan 65/-
Butter Naan 70/-
Gadic Naan 70/-
Onion Naan 95/-
Jandeeri Reti 60/-
Jandeori Butter Naan 70]-
Onion Kulcha 95/-
Paneer Kulcha 95/-
Chiclien HKulcha 115/-
Lacka Naan 85/-
Chieese Garlic Naan 110]-
Lacka Paratha 70]-
Chapati Plain 25/-
Chapati Butter 30/-
Veg Thali

Rice + 2 Reti + 2 Sabji + Dal +Salad + Papad +Dhai 250|-
Rice + 2 Rati + 2 Sabji + Dal +Salad + Papad +Dhai 300|-
+ Paneer Sabji (Special Veg Thali)

Non Veg Thali




Rice + 2 nati + Sabji + Fish Cuvy + Salad + Papad

+ Fish o1 Curny

Rice + 2 nati + Sabji + Fish Cuvy + Salad + Papad

+ Prawn ar Cral

Salad

Gueen Salad
Cucumbien Salad
Onion Salad

Mix Raita

Cucumbier Raita
Onion Raita

Masala Papad
Plain Papad (2 Pes)
Plain Cund

Mutton Special

Mutton Curry
Mutten Masala
Mutten Chap
Mutton

Mutton Saag

Butter Mutten Masala

Mutten Do Pyaza

Sea Food

350/-

450|-

100/-
80]-
80]-

110]-

100/-

100/-
80]-
25]-
80]-

550/-
550/-
600|-
550/-
550/-
600|-
600|-



Cual Dy Masala
Cual Curny

Cual Fried

Fish Fried

Fish Golden Fried
Fish I awa Fried
Fish Garlic Fuied
Jawa Squid
Squid Chilly
Squid Masala

END



